Race Date
October 19, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

Team Score (places):48

148 Kate Huthwaite

177 Jacklyn Tedesco
126 Erin Benitez

152 Megan Ko

168 Jessica Schamanek
134 Elena Dibble

153 Rachel Ko

172 Lilly Scott
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Team - Bloomfield Hills
Team Score (places):68

11 Shelby Jenkins
12 Delace Jia
14 Abigail Leflore
10 Isadora Halsband
24 Samantha Yamin
2 Luca Elena Barnett
22 Evelyn Sorgenfrei
5 Erin Dimarzo
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Team - Farmington
Team Score (places):78

66 Abby Inch

67 Mary Jarvis

65 Hannah Ho

68 Eleanor Luttman
62 Abbey Carvey
76 Paige Turmel
64 Sophia Franklin
73 Jenna Salhab
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Team - West Bloomfield
Team Score (places):100

349 Kyla Christopher-Moody
353 Sara Filby

365 Marissa Stone

347 Veronica Boddy

350 Alexa Cohen
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Grade

OAA White Division Championship 2017
Final Team Results
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Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:37.2
7 7 20:22.5 20:22.5 0:00.0
8 15 20:31.7 40:54.2 0:09.1
9 24 20:34.6  1:01:28.9 0:12.1
10 34 20:413  1:222:102  0:187
14 48 20:56.1  1:43:06.3 0:33.5
(19) (67) 21:25.4  2:04:31.8 1:02.8
(24) (91) 21:51.0 2:26:22.9 1:28.5
More Than 7 22:20.8 2:48:43.8 1:58.3
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:00.2
6 6 20:11.3 20:11.3 0:00.0
12 18 20:49.6 41:01.0 0:38.2
15 33 21:12.3  1:02:13.3 1:00.9
17 50 21:23.7 1:23:37.0 1:12.3
18 68 21:24.0 1:45:01.1 1:12.7
(21) (89) 21:28.3  2:06:29.5 1:16.9
(22) (111) 21:45.4  2:28:14.9 1:34.0
More Than 7 21:45.7 2:50:00.7 1:34.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:01.4
2 2 18:38.6 18:38.6 0:00.0
11 13 20:46.6 39:25.2 2:07.9
13 26 20:53.8 1:00:19.0 2:15.1
25 51 22:07.8 1:22:26.9 3:29.1
27 78 22:40.3 1:45:07.2 4:01.6
(31) (109) 23:10.5 2:08:17.7 4:31.9
(40) (149) 24:02.0 2:32:19.8 5:23.4
More Than 7 24:37.1  2:56:56.9 5:58.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:29.1
1 1 18:24.2 18:24.2 0:00.0
5 6 20:10.8 38:35.0 1:46.6
20 26 21:27.2  1:00:02.2 3:03.0
35 61 23:27.9 1:23:30.2 5:03.7
39 100 23:55.7  1:47:25.9 5:31.5
1 10/21/2017 06:52:37



Race Date
October 19, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - West Bloomfield
Team Score (places):100

6 358 Sarah MacDonald
7 362 Riley Phillabaum

Team - Royal Oak
Team Score (places):118

254 Katherine Forsyth
266 Malina Woijtylo

265 Jenna Sust

257 Saffron James

255 Emma Forsyth

261 Nicole Morehouse
264 Dallas St. Onge
260 Jennifer Mollencopf
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Team - Troy Athens
Team Score (places):149

307 Emma Wodwaski
303 Maddy Taylor
304 Emily Teh

295 Aishani Gargapati
300 Emily Rosinski
299 Morgan Potoski
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Team - North Farmington
Team Score (places):162

96 Whitney Reid

97 Kavina Sheth

94 Youmna Khan

98 Sierra Willnus

93 Victoria Greenbaum
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Final Team Results

OAA White Division Championship 2017

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 21:29.1

24:02.3
24:10.7

2:11:28.3
2:35:39.0

5:38.1
5:46.5

Average Time: 22:10.2

20:06.0 20:06.0 0:00.0
21:48.4 41:54.4 1:42.4
22:48.0 1:04:42.5 2:42.0
22:55.8  1:27:38.4 2:49.8
23:125 1:50:50.9 3:06.5
23:29.4  2:14:20.3 3:23.3
23:39.5 2:37:59.9 3:33.5
24:54.0 3:02:53.9 4:48.0

Average Time: 22:53.8

21:20.4 21:20.4 0:00.0
22:47.2 44:07.6 1:26.8
23:14.6  1:07:22.2 1:54.2
23:23.5 1.30:45.7 2:03.0
23:43.4 1:54:29.2 2:23.0
25:10.1 2:19:394 3:49.7

Average Time: 23:25.0

19:30.6 19:30.6 0:00.0
22:10.6 41:41.2 2:40.0
24:38.6  1:06:19.9 5:08.0
24:59.9 1:31:19.8 5:29.3
25:45.1  1:57:05.0 6:14.5

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 4
11 (41) (141)
12 (42) (183)

Finish Position- 5
12 4 4
11 23 27
10 29 56
10 30 86
9 32 118
9 (36) (154)
12 (37) (191)
10 More Than 7

Finish Position- 6
10 16 16
10 28 44
10 33 77
10 34 111
11 38 149
11 (45) (194)

Finish Position- 7
11 3 3
10 26 29
11 43 72
12 44 116
11 46 162

2
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Race Date

OAA White Division Championship 2017

October 19, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

Team Score (places):21

1 139
2 164
3 158
4 144
5 137
6 156
7 173
8 170
9 157
10 150
11 163
12 128
13 135
14 130
15 175
16 142
17 129
18 169
19 140
20 133
21 141
22 176
23 162
24 179
25 132
26 143
27 127
28 166
29 131
30 159
31 151
32 145
33 123
34 124
35 125
36 146
37 160

Abbey Fallon
Zoe Pritchard
Erin McCardell
Maggie Hann
Haley Dover
Rachel Lefevre
Paige Seidell
Jessica Schlitts
Nicole Leon
Madison Ismail
Elise Pridoehl
Megan Bergeron
Lily Dipanni
Nora Bolme
Alexis Sturr

Ella Green
Kristen Blaty
Melissa Schamanek
Anna Gaudreau
Laura Camargo
Victoria Gavilan
Brooke Tazzia
Nicole Niezabytowski
Sofia Zapien
Anwyn Brock
Grace Handley
Lauren Benitez
Mary Reeves
Amanda Breuhan
Hannah Michaud
Anna Kim
Kendyl Hope
Aranza Agoytia
Avery Ambro
Abbie Austin
Sarah Hope
Jimena Morales

Team - Bloomfield Hills
Team Score (places):53

Results By Rotpac Racing Rotpac Racing

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Reserve

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:37.5
12 2 2 22:15.1 22:15.1 0:00.0
11 3 5 22:18.3 44:33.5 0:03.2
10 4 9 22:20.4  1:06:53.9 0:05.2
9 5 14 22:44.6  1:29:38.5 0:29.4
10 7 21 23:29.2  1:53:07.7 1:14.0
11 (8) (29) 23:31.5 2:16:39.3 1:16.3
11 (9) (38) 23:32.8 2:40:12.1 1:17.6
11 More Than 7 23:45.9  3:03:58.0 1:30.7
12 More Than 7 23:47.8 3:27:45.9 1:32.7
11 More Than 7 23:56.4 3:51:42.3 1:41.2
10 More Than 7 23:59.7 4:15:42.1 1:44.6
10 More Than 7 24:01.7 4:39:43.8 1:46.6
10 More Than 7 24:02.7 5:03:46.6 1:47.5
12 More Than 7 24:04.2 5:27:50.8 1:49.1
10 More Than 7 24:12.2  5:52:03.1 1.57.0
10 More Than 7 24:30.8 6:16:34.0 2:15.7
11 More Than 7 25:00.7 6:41:34.8 2:45.6
12 More Than 7 25:01.3 7:06:36.1 2:46.1
9 More Than 7 25:05.9 7:31:42.0 2:50.8
12 More Than 7 25:27.1  7:57:09.2 3:12.0
11 More Than 7 25:28.7  8:22:37.9 3:13.5
10 More Than 7 25:33.2 8:48:11.2 3:18.0
11 More Than 7 25:50.4 9:14:01.6 3:35.2
9 More Than 7 25:51.6  9:39:53.3 3:36.5
12 More Than 7 25:53.7 10:05:47.0 3:38.5
11 More Than 7 26:33.0 10:32:20.1 4:17.8
11 More Than 7 26:40.2 10:59:00.3 4:25.0
11 More Than 7 28:17.0 11:27:17.4 6:01.8
11 More Than 7 29:58.0 11:57:15.4 7:42.9
12 More Than 7 30:14.3 12:27:29.8 7:59.2
10 More Than 7 31:39.2 12:59:09.0 9:24.0
9 More Than 7 32:07.9 13:31:17.0 9:52.7
11 More Than 7 32:21.7 14:03:38.7 10:06.5
10 More Than 7 32:28.0 14:36:06.8 10:12.9
11 More Than 7 32:38.2 15:08:45.0 10:23.1
11 More Than 7 36:27.8 15:45:12.9 14:12.7
11 More Than 7 41:17.6 16:26:30.6 19:02.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:58.0
3 10/21/2017 06:52:38



Race Date
October 19, 2017

Bib No

OAA White Division Championship 2017
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Bloomfield Hills
Team Score (places):53

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

16
25
7
9
23
13
3
4
15

Emma Mashburn
Clarise Zajac
Allison Fealk
Rikki Goldman
Lucy Varterian
Baileigh Karew
Brienne Bordes
Alexandra Bosoc
Camryn Luyckx

Team - Troy Athens
Team Score (places):86
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294
301
298
306
297
302
305
296
293

Madi Fair
Mary Salem

Mary Atioinette Morilla

Angela Wang
Olivia Lalko
Claire Stibich
Julia Vogt
Spurthi Jayadeva
Srishti Bagalkoti

Team - West Bloomfield
Team Score (places):95
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364
346
361
359
363
360
366
356
351
345
368
367

Nora Sharba
Victoria Bingley
Geneva Musiol
Rachel McDowell
Noor Sabri
Sydney Morrow
Anna Vadella
Katia Kolesnitchenko
Christina Deng
Sarah Anis

Jayla Woodley
Ally Weingarden

Girls

Girls Reserve

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
12 1 1
10 6 7
9 11 18
10 16 34
9 19 53
9 (23) (76)
9 (24) (100)
12 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

10 14 14
11 15 29
10 17 46
12 18 64
10 22 86
12 (30) (116)
9 (31) (247)
9 More Than 7

9 More Than 7

12 10 10
11 13 23
9 21 44
12 25 69
10 26 95
12 (27) (122)
9 (28) (150)
12 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

10 More Than 7

12 More Than 7

11 More Than 7

4

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:58.0

21:28.8
23:18.6
24:41.8
25:01.5
25:19.5
25:53.8
26:09.6
30:04.5
30:48.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:13.6

25:00.5
25:01.2
25:06.3
25:08.1
25:52.0
27:51.4
27:54.6
28:11.9
29:59.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:37.7

24:39.5
24:57.6
25:51.4
26:14.8
26:25.4
26:25.7
26:39.3
32:47.7
33:05.8
35:49.7
36:37.7
39:39.3

21:28.8

44:47.4
1:.09:29.3
1:34:30.8
1:59:50.4
2:25:44.2
2:51:53.9
3:21:58.4
3:52:46.6

25:00.5

50:01.7
1:15:08.0
1:40:16.2
2:06:08.3
2:33:59.8
3:01:54.4
3:30:06.3
4:00:06.2

24:39.5

49:37.1
1.15:28.6
1:41:43.4
2:08:08.9
2:34:34.6
3:01:14.0
3:34:.01.8
4:07:07.6
4:42:57.4
5:19:35.1
5:59:14.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:49.8
3:13.0
3:32.7
3:50.7
4:25.0
4:40.8
8:35.6
9:19.3

0:00.0
0:00.6
0:05.7
0:07.6
0:51.5
2:50.9
2:54.1
3:11.3
4:59.2

0:00.0
0:18.0
1:11.9
1:.35.2
1:45.9
1:46.2
1.59.8
8:08.2
8:26.3
11:10.2
11:58.1
14:59.8
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OAA White Division Championship 2017

Race Date
October 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Reserve
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Farmington Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):126 Average Time: 27:12.8
1 63 Tanisha Deshmukh 9 12 12 24:52.3 24:52.3 0:00.0
2 72 Megan Rasak 12 20 32 25:32.1 50:24.5 0:39.8
3 61 Madison Brown 9 29 61 27:33.2 1:17:57.7 2:40.8
4 70 Stefania Martinez 9 32 93 28:21.7 1:46:19.5 3:294
5 60 Kate Aren 9 33 126 29:44.4  2:16:04.0 4:52.1
Team - North Farmington Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 92 Sophia Goldman 9 Less Than 5 28:53.3 28:53.3 0:00.0
Team - Royal Oak Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 253 Lucy Donnellon 12 Less Than 5 23:36.0 23:36.0 0:00.0
2 262 Amanda Morello 10 Less Than 5 23:52.1 47:28.1 0:16.1
3 256 Grace Irla 10 Less Than 5 25:54.2  1:13:22.3 2:18.1
4 258 Marissa Krynak 12 Less Than 5 34:20.2 1:47:42.6 10:44.2
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